Service Notice For Case: 14-0209-GA-GCR

CASE NUMBER: 14-0209-GA-GCR

CASE DESCRIPTION: NORTHEAST OHIO NATURAL GAS COMPANY
DATE OF SERVICE: 5/15/2015

DOCUMENT SIGNEDON: 5 /5 /1y
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APPLICANT
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
NORTHEAST OHIO NATURAL GAS CORP
PRES NONE
THOMAS J SMITH
8500 STATION ST
SUITE 100
MENTOR,OH 44060
Phone:440-974-3770
ATTORNEY
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
none *Bingham, Deb J. Ms.

Office of the Ohio Consumers' Counsel
10 W. Broad St., 18th FL.
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-1311
Fax:614-466-9475
Email:bingham@occ.state.oh.us

none *Hight, Debra
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 E. Broad Street
Columbus,OH 43231
Phone:614-466-0469
Email:Debra. Hight@puc.state.oh.us

none *Mallarnee, Patti

The Office of the Ohio Consumers Counsel
10 W. Broad Si.
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none

none

none

none
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Suite 1800

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-8574
Email:mallarne@occ.state.oh.us

*Parram, Devin D. Mr.

Taft Stettinius & Hollister
65 East State Street

Suite 1000

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-334-6117
Fax:614-221-2007
Email:dparram@taftlaw.com

*Yurick, Mark

Taft Stettinuis & Hollister LLP
65 E. State Street

Suite 1000

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-221-4000
Fax:614-221-4012
Email:myurick@cwslaw.com

*Scott, Tonnetta Y Mrs.

Ohio Attorney General

180 East Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-4395

Email: Tonnetta.Scott@puc.state.oh.us

*Coffey, Sandra

Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 E. Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215

Phone:(614) 728-2516

Fax:(614) 728-8373
Email:Sandra.Coffey@puc.state.oh.us

INTERVENOR
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PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
OHIO CONSUMERS COUNSEL NONE

10 WEST BROAD STREET STE 1800

COLUMBUS ,OH 43215-3485
Phone:614-466-9585
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